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Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Overall Championship
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Southwest High School
Jefferson City High School
Reading High School
Hendersonville High School

St. John's Northwestern Military Academy

Forestville High School
Rutland High School
Cibola High School

Lincoln Park High School
Pulaski County High School

Ridge Community High school

Okkodo High School
North Point High School
Coffee High School
Waukegan High School
Bloomingdale High School
Dutchtown High School

William G. Enloe High School

Dallastown High School
Blythewood High School
Union City High School
Zephyrhills High School
United South High School
LaSalle Institute
Bainbridge High School
Southwood High School
Passaic High School

Floyd Central High School
Kenosha Military Academy

Black Knights

Black Dragons

Red Knights
Commando Devil Dogs
Silver Rifles

Black Knights

Middle GA Leathernecks
West Side War Dogs
Railsplitters

Hokie Guard

Bolts

Bulldogs

Black Guard

Trojan Dynamites
Armed Bulldogs
Rajun Bulls Black
Dutchtown Bulldogs
Eagle Battalion
Dallastown Armed
Armed Bengals
Soaring Eagles

Armed Bulldogs
South Panther Rifles
O'Donovans Rifles
Wings of Blue

Armed Cowboys

Elite Silver Knights
Highlander Green
Kenosha Military Academy

4,417
4,329
4,326
4,293
3,931
3,905
3,898
3,873
3,755
3,702
3,656
3,645
3,643
3,601
3,527
3,486
3,456
3,403
3,399
3,371
3,224
3,223
3,111
3,020
2,635
2,026
1,891
784

642
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Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Team Inspection

1 Hendersonville High School
2 Jefferson City High School
3 Reading High School

4 Southwest High School

5 Forestville High School

6 Lincoln Park High School

7 Pulaski County High School
8 Cibola High School

9 Ridge Community High school
10  Bainbridge High School

11 Okkodo High School

12 Dallastown High School

13 Rutland High School

14 Dutchtown High School

15  St. John's Northwestern Military Academy
16  Waukegan High School

17  Coffee High School

18  Blythewood High School

19  North Point High School

20 LaSalle Institute

21 William G. Enloe High School
22 United South High School
23 Union City High School

24 Zephyrhills High School

25 Bloomingdale High School
26  Southwood High School

27  Passaic High School
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Commando Devil Dogs
Black Dragons

Red Knights

Black Knights

Black Knights
Railsplitters

Hokie Guard

West Side War Dogs
Bolts

Wings of Blue
Bulldogs

Dallastown Armed

Middle GA Leathernecks

Dutchtown Bulldogs
Silver Rifles

Armed Bulldogs
Trojan Dynamites
Armed Bengals
Black Guard
O'Donovans Rifles
Eagle Battalion
South Panther Rifles
Soaring Eagles
Armed Bulldogs
Rajun Bulls Black
Armed Cowboys
Elite Silver Knights

522
456
413
407
404
402
392
392
384
380
378
377
364
356
355
344
339
335
324
315
303
297
286
285
278
271
196
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Platoon Regulation

1 Southwest High School

2 Dallastown High School

3 Lincoln Park High School

4 Forestville High School

5 North Point High School

6 Hendersonville High School
7 Reading High School

8 Ridge Community High school
9 Jefferson City High School
10  St. John's Northwestern Military Academy
11 Dutchtown High School

12 Coffee High School

13 Cibola High School

14  Rutland High School

15  Pulaski County High School
16  Blythewood High School

17  Zephyrhills High School

18  William G. Enloe High School
19  Okkodo High School

20  Waukegan High School

21 Bloomingdale High School
22 Union City High School

23 United South High School
24  LaSalle Institute

25 Bainbridge High School

26  Southwood High School

27  Passaic High School
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Black Knights (Greenway)
Dallastown Armed (Mitchell)
Railsplitters (Pearce)

Black Knights (Boles )

Black Guard (Reed)
Commando Devil Dogs (Miller)
Red Knights (Rosado)

Bolts (Vo)

Black Dragons (Mogan)

Silver Rifles (Kelley)

Dutchtown Bulldogs (Paragon-Singh)

Trojan Dynamites (Torres)
West Side War Dogs (Padilla)

Middle GA Leathernecks (Fowler)

Hokie Guard (Horner)
Armed Bengals (Connor)
Armed Bulldogs (Brown)
Eagle Battalion (Onyemize)
Bulldogs (Williamson)
Armed Bulldogs (Zagal)
Rajun Bulls Black (Iverson)
Soaring Eagles (Munoz)
South Panther Rifles (Duarte)
O'Donovans Rifles (Bonanni)
Wings of Blue (Holland)
Armed Cowboys (Calloway)
Elite Silver Knights (Zuniga)

783
771
770
768
755
750
742
738
729
724
722
713
711
683
678
672
669
644
642
613
607
607
599
570
541
491
364

314
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Commander Trophy
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Southwest High School
Dallastown High School
North Point High School
Ridge Community High school
Cibola High School
Forestville High School

St. John's Northwestern Military Academy

Dutchtown High School
Lincoln Park High School
Reading High School
Coffee High School
Jefferson City High School
Rutland High School
Okkodo High School
Pulaski County High School
Hendersonville High School
Zephyrhills High School
Blythewood High School
William G. Enloe High School
Bloomingdale High School
LaSalle Institute

Waukegan High School
United South High School
Union City High School
Bainbridge High School
Southwood High School
Passaic High School

Black Knights
Dallastown Armed
Black Guard

Bolts

West Side War Dogs
Black Knights

Silver Rifles
Dutchtown Bulldogs
Railsplitters

Red Knights

Trojan Dynamites
Black Dragons
Middle GA Leathernecks
Bulldogs

Hokie Guard
Commando Devil Dogs
Armed Bulldogs
Armed Bengals

Eagle Battalion
Rajun Bulls Black
O'Donovans Rifles
Armed Bulldogs
South Panther Rifles
Soaring Eagles

Wings of Blue

Armed Cowboys
Elite Silver Knights

164
163
163
161
159
157
157
156
154
152
150
145
145
143
139
136
136
129
127
126
121
118
117
102
97

94

60

7114
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Color Guard
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Reading High School

Jefferson City High School

Southwest High School
Rutland High School
Lincoln Park High School

Ridge Community High school
William G. Enloe High School

North Point High School

Hendersonville High School

Blythewood High School

St. John's Northwestern Military Academy

Bainbridge High School

Pulaski County High School

Bloomingdale High School
Okkodo High School
Waukegan High School
Zephyrhills High School
Forestville High School
Dallastown High School
Dutchtown High School
Cibola High School
Coffee High School

Union City High School
Floyd Central High School
United South High School
LaSalle Institute
Southwood High School
Passaic High School

Red Knights

Black Dragons

Black Knights
Middle GA Leathernecks
Railsplitters

Bolts

Eagle Battalion
Black Guard
Commando Devil Dogs
Armed Bengals
Silver Rifles

Wings of Blue

Hokie Guard

Rajun Bulls Black
Bulldogs

Armed Bulldogs
Armed Bulldogs
Black Knights
Dallastown Armed
Dutchtown Bulldogs
West Side War Dogs
Trojan Dynamites
Soaring Eagles
Highlander Green
South Panther Rifles
O'Donovans Rifles
Armed Cowboys
Elite Silver Knights

885
804
798
779
752
740
734
717
713
711
705
688
680
676
665
661
656
655
654
650
630
597
589
578
553
542
480
356

5114
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Team Exhibition
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Southwest High School
Jefferson City High School

St. John's Northwestern Military Academy

Reading High School

Cibola High School
Bloomingdale High School
Hendersonville High School
Rutland High School
Coffee High School
Forestville High School
Waukegan High School
Okkodo High School
Pulaski County High School
Union City High School
North Point High School
United South High School
William G. Enloe High School
LaSalle Institute
Zephyrhills High School
Dutchtown High School
Kenosha Military Academy
Ridge Community High school
Lincoln Park High School
Blythewood High School
Dallastown High School
Passaic High School

Black Knights

Black Dragons

Silver Rifles

Red Knights

West Side War Dogs
Rajun Bulls Black
Commando Devil Dogs
Middle GA Leathernecks
Trojan Dynamites
Black Knights

Armed Bulldogs
Bulldogs

Hokie Guard

Soaring Eagles

Black Guard

South Panther Rifles
Eagle Battalion
O'Donovans Rifles
Armed Bulldogs
Dutchtown Bulldogs
Kenosha Military Academy
Bolts

Railsplitters

Armed Bengals
Dallastown Armed
Elite Silver Knights

749
670
655
649
642
624
610
598
574
569
562
556
524
523
480
475
452
429
408
406
401
399
394
379
290
250

914





