2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Overall Championship

1	Southwest High School	Black Knights	4,417
2	Jefferson City High School	Black Dragons	4,329
3	Reading High School	Red Knights	4,326
4	Hendersonville High School	Commando Devil Dogs	4,293
5	St. John's Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	3,931
5	Forestville High School	Black Knights	3,905
7	Rutland High School	Middle GA Leathernecks	3,898
8	Cibola High School	West Side War Dogs	3,873
9	Lincoln Park High School	Railsplitters	3,755
10	Pulaski County High School	Hokie Guard	3,702
11	Ridge Community High school	Bolts	3,656
12	Okkodo High School	Bulldogs	3,645
13	North Point High School	Black Guard	3,643
14	Coffee High School	Trojan Dynamites	3,601
15	Waukegan High School	Armed Bulldogs	3,527
16	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Black	3,486
17	Dutchtown High School	Dutchtown Bulldogs	3,456
18	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion	3,403
19	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Armed	3,399
20	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	3,371
21	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	3,224
22	Zephyrhills High School	Armed Bulldogs	3,223
23	United South High School	South Panther Rifles	3,111
24	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovans Rifles	3,020
25	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue	2,635
26	Southwood High School	Armed Cowboys	2,026
27	Passaic High School	Elite Silver Knights	1,891
28	Floyd Central High School	Highlander Green	784
29	Kenosha Military Academy	Kenosha Military Academy	642

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Team Inspection

1	Hendersonville High School	Commando Devil Dogs	522
2	Jefferson City High School	Black Dragons	456
3	Reading High School	Red Knights	413
4	Southwest High School	Black Knights	407
5	Forestville High School	Black Knights	404
6	Lincoln Park High School	Railsplitters	402
7	Pulaski County High School	Hokie Guard	392
8	Cibola High School	West Side War Dogs	392
9	Ridge Community High school	Bolts	384
10	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue	380
11	Okkodo High School	Bulldogs	378
12	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Armed	377
13	Rutland High School	Middle GA Leathernecks	364
14	Dutchtown High School	Dutchtown Bulldogs	356
15	St. John's Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	355
16	Waukegan High School	Armed Bulldogs	344
17	Coffee High School	Trojan Dynamites	339
18	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	335
19	North Point High School	Black Guard	324
20	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovans Rifles	315
21	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion	303
22	United South High School	South Panther Rifles	297
23	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	286
24	Zephyrhills High School	Armed Bulldogs	285
25	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Black	278
26	Southwood High School	Armed Cowboys	271
27	Passaic High School	Elite Silver Knights	196
_			

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Platoon Regulation

1	Southwest High School	Black Knights (Greenway)	783
2	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Armed (Mitchell)	771
3	Lincoln Park High School	Railsplitters (Pearce)	770
4	Forestville High School	Black Knights (Boles)	768
5	North Point High School	Black Guard (Reed)	755
- 5	Hendersonville High School	Commando Devil Dogs (Miller)	750
7	Reading High School	Red Knights (Rosado)	742
3	Ridge Community High school	Bolts (Vo)	738
)	Jefferson City High School	Black Dragons (Mogan)	729
10	St. John's Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles (Kelley)	724
11	Dutchtown High School	Dutchtown Bulldogs (Paragon-Singh)	722
12	Coffee High School	Trojan Dynamites (Torres)	713
3	Cibola High School	West Side War Dogs (Padilla)	711
14	Rutland High School	Middle GA Leathernecks (Fowler)	683
15	Pulaski County High School	Hokie Guard (Horner)	678
16	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals (Connor)	672
17	Zephyrhills High School	Armed Bulldogs (Brown)	669
18	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion (Onyemize)	644
19	Okkodo High School	Bulldogs (Williamson)	642
20	Waukegan High School	Armed Bulldogs (Zagal)	613
21	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Black (Iverson)	607
22	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles (Munoz)	607
23	United South High School	South Panther Rifles (Duarte)	599
24	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovans Rifles (Bonanni)	570
25	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue (Holland)	541
26	Southwood High School	Armed Cowboys (Calloway)	491
27	Passaic High School	Elite Silver Knights (Zuniga)	364

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Commander Trophy

1	Southwest High School	Black Knights	164
2	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Armed	163
3	North Point High School	Black Guard	163
4	Ridge Community High school	Bolts	161
5	Cibola High School	West Side War Dogs	159
6	Forestville High School	Black Knights	157
7	St. John's Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	157
8	Dutchtown High School	Dutchtown Bulldogs	156
9	Lincoln Park High School	Railsplitters	154
10	Reading High School	Red Knights	152
11	Coffee High School	Trojan Dynamites	150
12	Jefferson City High School	Black Dragons	145
13	Rutland High School	Middle GA Leathernecks	145
14	Okkodo High School	Bulldogs	143
15	Pulaski County High School	Hokie Guard	139
16	Hendersonville High School	Commando Devil Dogs	136
17	Zephyrhills High School	Armed Bulldogs	136
18	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	129
19	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion	127
20	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Black	126
21	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovans Rifles	121
22	Waukegan High School	Armed Bulldogs	118
23	United South High School	South Panther Rifles	117
24	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	102
25	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue	97
26	Southwood High School	Armed Cowboys	94
27	Passaic High School	Elite Silver Knights	60

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Color Guard

1	Reading High School	Red Knights	885
2	Jefferson City High School	Black Dragons	804
3	Southwest High School	Black Knights	798
4	Rutland High School	Middle GA Leathernecks	779
5	Lincoln Park High School	Railsplitters	752
6	Ridge Community High school	Bolts	740
7	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion	734
8	North Point High School	Black Guard	717
9	Hendersonville High School	Commando Devil Dogs	713
10	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	711
11	St. John's Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	705
12	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue	688
13	Pulaski County High School	Hokie Guard	680
14	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Black	676
15	Okkodo High School	Bulldogs	665
16	Waukegan High School	Armed Bulldogs	661
17	Zephyrhills High School	Armed Bulldogs	656
18	Forestville High School	Black Knights	655
19	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Armed	654
20	Dutchtown High School	Dutchtown Bulldogs	650
21	Cibola High School	West Side War Dogs	630
22	Coffee High School	Trojan Dynamites	597
23	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	589
24	Floyd Central High School	Highlander Green	578
25	United South High School	South Panther Rifles	553
26	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovans Rifles	542
27	Southwood High School	Armed Cowboys	480
28	Passaic High School	Elite Silver Knights	356

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Armed Team Exhibition

1	Southwest High School	Black Knights	749
2	Jefferson City High School	Black Dragons	670
3	St. John's Northwestern Military Academy	Silver Rifles	655
4	Reading High School	Red Knights	649
5	Cibola High School	West Side War Dogs	642
6	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Black	624
7	Hendersonville High School	Commando Devil Dogs	610
8	Rutland High School	Middle GA Leathernecks	598
9	Coffee High School	Trojan Dynamites	574
10	Forestville High School	Black Knights	569
11	Waukegan High School	Armed Bulldogs	562
12	Okkodo High School	Bulldogs	556
13	Pulaski County High School	Hokie Guard	524
14	Union City High School	Soaring Eagles	523
15	North Point High School	Black Guard	480
16	United South High School	South Panther Rifles	475
17	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion	452
18	LaSalle Institute	O'Donovans Rifles	429
19	Zephyrhills High School	Armed Bulldogs	408
20	Dutchtown High School	Dutchtown Bulldogs	406
21	Kenosha Military Academy	Kenosha Military Academy	401
22	Ridge Community High school	Bolts	399
23	Lincoln Park High School	Railsplitters	394
24	Blythewood High School	Armed Bengals	379
25	Dallastown High School	Dallastown Armed	290
26	Passaic High School	Elite Silver Knights	250